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- Strongly Approve: 32%
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- Disapprove: 5%
- Strongly Disapprove: 43%
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- Approve: 40%

- Strongly Disapprove: 22% .
- Not Sure: 12%
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POLSO11
How would you rate the condition of the following... The Economy of the state of Missouri?
- Exeallentidd.
- Good: 25%
- Fair: 41%
- Poor: 28%

POLSO012

- Good: 35%
- Fair: ™77

- Poor:16%
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POLSO13

- Excellent: 2%
- Good: 28%
- Fair: 46%
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- Fair: 41%
- Poor: 39%
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POLSO015
- Exellant 8%
- Good: 31%
- Fair: 38%
- Poor: 21%
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POLSO16

- Excellent: 12%
- Good: 33%

- Fair: 31%

- Poor:19%

- Not Sure: 5%

POLSO17

.. Your access to personal healthcare?
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- Fair: 20%
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- Not Sure: 0%

POLSO019
Hr v neeldinssa Lt e dhia
- Excellent: 27%
- Good: 39%
- 1Poor: 12%
- Not Sure: 0%
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POLS020

How would you rate the condition of the following... Law enforcement in your community?
- Excellent: 26%
- Good: 37%
- Fair: 20%
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POLS021

A N C L .t [ I IR [ RN N Y S I N R | Wﬁ*&%&%ﬁﬁmﬂin ba”ots
gvery elisible voter?

- Should send applications for mail-in ballots to every eligible voter: 48%

- Blcalond 07~y SPowo nof sencixin ballots to every eligible voter: 44%

POLS022
Which of the following statements do you agree with... The United States is on the right track and headed in a

good direction.

Nou agree woshiad ne stazelon A
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- Agree:38%

POLS024
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- Agree: 49%

POLS026
Whish.of tha fellowing ctatamoantsdeseusaceasiwith - Miresusisheuld-coomirgghaalmesiad ehagldasall.

firearm sales.

- Agree: 66%

- Agree: 45%
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POLS028 .
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Trump?

- Strongly Approve: 27%

- Disapprove: 7%
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apsrove gr o sanpreve of | o peeasrencen . |y, COWERS19 pandemic... Governor Mike

Parson"
- Stronglv Apoprove: 15%
- Approve: 33%
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- Not Sure: 5%

POLS030
DQ«MQALELQ.DFQME;Q!_A.SBT\Q[QMP af the wav each has handlad the CQVID:19 pandemic... Your local government

Loadace G Marer sodiCopnts - Eraoithiaa)?

z‘%‘h?ﬂ 5 v g"" =
- Strongly Approve 13 %
- Approve: 51%

- Disapprove: 19%

- Strongly Disapprove: 8%
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RS-

Do@uq;l‘agacml.egr‘,dl‘s.anma\w of the wav each has handlad the C. Q}ZLD,.19 pandemic... Your local school

district?
- Approve 49 %
- Disapprove: 9%
- Not Sure: 21%
EDUO50

Do you have any children currently in school?
- Yes: 24%
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- Strongly support: 30%
LL%LLLLLLLMRIELPLN hlﬁl ﬁlm |||H|ﬁﬁ|ﬁ? nf?lﬁlmr IIII%_MW%

- |So~.cw at oppose: 16%
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- Not sure: 8%

Do you support or oppose the following policies... allowing students to use tax-funded scholarshios to attend .
pravdnesdnzd so ndud ogedignuesdrodi?

- Strongly support: 24%

- Somewhat support: 23%

- [Sorewnat oppose: 16%

- Strongly oppose: 29%

- Not sure: 8%

EDU060
Ro xvau suon: following policies. allowing, -

state college tuition rate |F they graduated from high school in your state?

- Sqmwbat%w%l Yoy
- Somewhat deo'se;?“i.Zf?/ ;

- Strongly.oppose; 39%
- Not sure: 6%

EDUO061

Do you support or oppoz. aiiirbeise s werEsaT G !
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- 23%
- Somewhat support: 23%

- Somewhat oppose: *
- Strongly oppose: 24%
- Not sure: 13%
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PH119
When thinking about sending your chi
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- Yes: 12%
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- Yes: 15%

PH123
g:e:;,n honmindsndisle izasamningol

COMID=192. L a working less hours. .
- Yes: 15%

sannedusabasswin their workplace situation as a direct result of
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PH124

COMID) 203 bdww verking less hours.

PH125
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- Yes:10%
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PH127
- direct result of
]'“}{{D =197...No one in my household has experienced a change.

- Yes;;é[lfém

PH128

GEMIR=197... Other (please specify).

- Yes: 12%

PH129
Please indicate which of the following has occurred since COVID-*"

AA. . LV N 0.

time.

- Yes: 51%

PH130
Please indicate which of the following has occurred since COVID-19...My child(ren) is allowed less screen

time.
- Yes: 3%

PH131
Please indicate which of the following has occurred since COVID-19...My child(ren) bas increased nhvsjcal. .
activity.

- "%‘:( ._“—I-/m [

DHI22. .
Please indicate which of the following has occurred since COVID-( 2

actnvnty.
- Yes:36%

Please indicate which of the following has occurred since COVID- Mv child(ren) has gam.edm-;g f..

PH134
Please indicate which of the following has occurred since COVID-19...My child has lost weight.
- Yes: 1%

PH135

Rlasradpdicate whicl

s nnlm al nrooram .
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- Yes: 15%
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PH136
Please indicate which of the following has occurred since COVID-19...My child(ren) has been more stressed
with increased tantrums.or behavior.issues..

- Yes: 18%

PH137
Please indicate which of the following has occurred since COVID-1Q.- M ralatinnshic with mov.child(gan)has ..

improved.



